Oblastna kvalifikacia Zapad C program
28.05.2022 - 28.05.2022 - Nadeje (2011-2010)(2011, 2010) - All Around
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Jedinakova Alexandra
SK ARGO Bratislava

Vaclavikova Aneta
T] Rapid Bratislava

Kazimirova Barbora Klara

T SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady SVK

Kollarova Timea
T SOKOL Bratislava 1.Vinohrady

Navratilova Lea
SK JUVENTA Bratislava

Mala Agata
SK JUVENTA Bratislava

Maglayova Marina
SK JUVENTA Bratislava

Holasova Denisa
T SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady

Kabacova Miriam

KMG ARGO Prievidza
Birosikova Natalia

Centrum volného casu Novaky

Durinova Riana
KMG ARGO Prievidza

Zanonyova Nela
T SOKOL Bratislava 1.Vinohrady

BetteSova Marianna
KMG ARGO Prievidza

Javorcekova Ema
Centrum volného ¢asu Novaky

Cervehanska Katarina
Centrum volného ¢asu Novaky

Sorcova Nela
Centrum volného ¢asu Novaky

Printed 30.05.2022 17:45:45

Year

2010

2010

2011

2010

2011

2010

2010

2011

2010

2011

2011

2010

2011

2011

2011

2011

D

1.300

2.000

1.800

0.500

0.900

1.500

0.900

0.800

0.100

0.100

0.400

0.200

0.100

0.100

O

A E Ded.

15.850 (2)
6.950 7.600
16.900 (1)
7.050 7.850
14.850 (3)
6.150 6.900
12.950 (7)
6.250 6.200
13.750 (5)
6.750 6.100
14.850 (3)
6.850 6.500
13.450 (6)
6.350 6.200
10.950 (11)
6.200 4.250 -0.30
12.400 (9)
6.300 6.000
12.050 (10)
6.250 5.700
12.800 (3)
6.150 6.250
10.050 (14)
5.750 4.100
10.350 (12)
5.650 4.600
10.200 (13)
5.650 4.450
9.250 (15)
5.200 4.050
8.450 (16)
5.350 3.100

D

0.900

1.400

1.400

1.200

0.900

0.900

0.400

1.000

0.600

0.500

0.600

1.500

0.500

A E Ded.
14.050 (1)
6.850 6.300
12.300 (6)
6.100 5.700 -0.90
13.700 (2
6.750 5.550
13.050 (1)
6.750 5.100
12.100 (7)
6.350 4.850
10.950 (11)
6.100 3.950
11.450 (9)
6.350 4.700
13.300 (3)
6.500 5.800
11.450 (9)
6.350 4.500
11.800 (98
6.400 4.900
10.450 (12)
6.300 3.550
13.050 (4)
6.500 5.050
9.450 (13)
5.950 3.300 -0.30

Score

29.900

29.200

28.550

26.000

25.850

25.800

24.900

24.250

23.850

23.850

23.250

23.100

19.800

10.200

9.250

8.450




